
DNRT ZomeravondCompetitie Auto's - 2023-10-08
DNRT

8 October 2023
Revision 1 - Result per Class Tijdtraining

Mazda MX-5 / Squadra Italia
Zandvoort GP - 4259mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps

Mazda MX-5

67 Frenk Vollebregt 2:04.297 51 123.35Mazda MX-5 5
44 Yannick Rehorst 2:05.223 6 0.9262 0.926 122.44Mazda MX-5 6
79 Arno Bultman 2:05.273 6 0.0503 0.976 122.39Mazda MX-5 6
97 Alexander Kryuchkov 2:05.546 6 0.2734 1.249 122.13Mazda MX-5 6
65 Sam Jongejan 2:05.663 4 0.1175 1.366 122.01Mazda MX-5 4
45 Sven-Olaf Homann 2:05.701 5 0.0386 1.404 121.98Mazda MX-5 6
77 Tim Martens 2:05.711 4 0.0107 1.414 121.97Mazda MX-5 5
12 Niels de Zaaijer 2:05.864 6 0.1538 1.567 121.82Mazda MX-5 6
78 Sander Borst 2:06.222 5 0.3589 1.925 121.47Mazda MX-5 5
4 Teun van Dam 2:06.312 5 0.09010 2.015 121.39Mazda MX-5 6
9 Daan Eijsten 2:06.339 4 0.02711 2.042 121.36Mazda MX-5 6

22 Julian Siemerink 2:06.483 6 0.14412 2.186 121.22Mazda MX-5 6
14 Joris Klaasen 2:06.877 6 0.39413 2.580 120.84Mazda MX-5 6
25 Bente Boer 2:07.193 3 0.31614 2.896 120.54Mazda MX-5 3
19 Mats de Veij 2:07.355 6 0.16215 3.058 120.39Mazda MX-5 6
48 Dick van Rij 2:07.962 5 0.60616 3.665 119.82Mazda MX-5 5
74 Randy Rekelhof 2:09.015 5 1.05317 4.718 118.84Mazda MX-5 5
24 Rob Plugers 2:09.133 4 0.11818 4.836 118.73Mazda MX-5 4
75 Kick Martens 2:09.639 4 0.50619 5.342 118.27Mazda MX-5 5
11 Jeroen v. d. Oever 2:09.807 4 0.16820 5.510 118.12Mazda MX-5 5
27 Elogio Trinidad 2:10.743 5 0.93621 6.446 117.27Mazda MX-5 5
16 Pieter Huijbregts 2:10.858 5 0.11522 6.561 117.17Mazda MX-5 5
89 Michiel Franken 2:10.874 4 0.01623 6.577 117.15Mazda MX-5 4
54 Koen van Dulmen 2:11.016 4 0.14224 6.719 117.03Mazda MX-5 4
80 Alex Schuttert 2:11.068 5 0.05225 6.771 116.98Mazda MX-5 5
84 Gu d o  d H̓o n t 2:11.727 5 0.65826 7.430 116.40Mazda MX-5 5
52 Wim Blom 2:12.301 4 0.57427 8.004 115.89Mazda MX-5 5
33 Jimmy Senf 2:13.341 4 1.04028 9.044 114.99Mazda MX-5 4
40 Rik Vonk 2:14.141 5 0.80029 9.844 114.30Mazda MX-5 5
99 Eliene van de Plank 2:14.455 5 0.31430 10.158 114.03Mazda MX-5 5
85 Edward v. d. Water 2:15.171 3 0.71631 10.874 113.43Mazda MX-5 4
72 Marcel van Aalten 2:17.125 5 1.95332 12.828 111.81Mazda MX-5 5

Not Qualif ied

73 Raf Lemmens 2:05.482 5DSQ 122.19Mazda MX-5 6

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCar Laps
Squadra Italia

129 Robin Steutel 1:58.819 51 129.04Alfa GT bert. 6
130 Jan Willem Sibering 2:04.126 5 5.3062 5.306 123.52Alfa 6
146 Pieter Verheij 2:04.737 5 0.6113 5.917 122.92Alfa 75 5
132 Rowen Sibering 2:05.810 3 1.0734 6.990 121.87Alfa 147 3
111 Iede – Rutger Velde 2:10.386 5 4.5765 11.566 117.59Alfa 75 5

1 Jan van Marwijk 2:10.576 5 0.1906 11.756 117.42Alfa Giulia 5
211 Marijn van Marwijk 2:12.416 5 1.8407 13.596 115.79Alfa Giulia 5
216 Bart Jansen 2:13.389 5 0.9738 14.570 114.95Alfa Rome Guilietta 5

#19 achteraan in groep - inhalen code rood
#80, #85, #129, #216 +5 posities - Fout code rood procedure
Technisch niet conform: #73 - uitsluiting

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:58.819  in lap  5  by  nbr. 129 : Robin Steutel (Alf a GT bert.)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV - The Netherlands

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  1

Wedstrijdleider

Paul Beck

Tijdwaarnemer

Alexander van der Griend
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DNRT ZomeravondCompetitie Auto's - 2023-10-08
DNRT

8 October 2023
Revision 1 - Result Tijdtraining
Mazda MX-5 / Squadra Italia

Zandvoort GP - 4259mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Fastest In DiffGap Km/hCls PICCar Laps
129 Robin Steutel 1:58.819 51 129.04SI 1Alfa GT bert. 6

130 Jan Willem Sibering 2:04.126 5 5.3062 5.306 123.52SI 2Alfa 6

67 Frenk Vollebregt 2:04.297 5 0.1713 5.477 123.35MX5 1Mazda MX-5 5

146 Pieter Verheij 2:04.737 5 0.4404 5.917 122.92SI 3Alfa 75 5

44 Yannick Rehorst 2:05.223 6 0.4865 6.403 122.44MX5 2Mazda MX-5 6

79 Arno Bultman 2:05.273 6 0.0506 6.453 122.39MX5 3Mazda MX-5 6

97 Alexander Kryuchkov 2:05.546 6 0.2737 6.726 122.13MX5 4Mazda MX-5 6

65 Sam Jongejan 2:05.663 4 0.1178 6.843 122.01MX5 5Mazda MX-5 4

45 Sven-Olaf Homann 2:05.701 5 0.0389 6.881 121.98MX5 6Mazda MX-5 6

77 Tim Martens 2:05.711 4 0.01010 6.891 121.97MX5 7Mazda MX-5 5

132 Rowen Sibering 2:05.810 3 0.09911 6.990 121.87SI 4Alfa 147 3

12 Niels de Zaaijer 2:05.864 6 0.05412 7.044 121.82MX5 8Mazda MX-5 6

78 Sander Borst 2:06.222 5 0.35813 7.402 121.47MX5 9Mazda MX-5 5

4 Teun van Dam 2:06.312 5 0.09014 7.492 121.39MX5 10Mazda MX-5 6

9 Daan Eijsten 2:06.339 4 0.02715 7.519 121.36MX5 11Mazda MX-5 6

22 Julian Siemerink 2:06.483 6 0.14416 7.663 121.22MX5 12Mazda MX-5 6

14 Joris Klaasen 2:06.877 6 0.39417 8.057 120.84MX5 13Mazda MX-5 6

25 Bente Boer 2:07.193 3 0.31618 8.373 120.54MX5 14Mazda MX-5 3

19 Mats de Veij 2:07.355 6 0.16219 8.536 120.39MX5 15Mazda MX-5 6

48 Dick van Rij 2:07.962 5 0.60620 9.142 119.82MX5 16Mazda MX-5 5

74 Randy Rekelhof 2:09.015 5 1.05321 10.195 118.84MX5 17Mazda MX-5 5

24 Rob Plugers 2:09.133 4 0.11822 10.313 118.73MX5 18Mazda MX-5 4

75 Kick Martens 2:09.639 4 0.50623 10.819 118.27MX5 19Mazda MX-5 5

11 Jeroen v. d. Oever 2:09.807 4 0.16824 10.987 118.12MX5 20Mazda MX-5 5

111 Iede – Rutger Velde 2:10.386 5 0.57925 11.566 117.59SI 5Alfa 75 5

1 Jan van Marwijk 2:10.576 5 0.19026 11.756 117.42SI 6Alfa Giulia 5

27 Elogio Trinidad 2:10.743 5 0.16727 11.923 117.27MX5 21Mazda MX-5 5

16 Pieter Huijbregts 2:10.858 5 0.11528 12.038 117.17MX5 22Mazda MX-5 5

89 Michiel Franken 2:10.874 4 0.01629 12.054 117.15MX5 23Mazda MX-5 4

54 Koen van Dulmen 2:11.016 4 0.14230 12.196 117.03MX5 24Mazda MX-5 4

80 Alex Schuttert 2:11.068 5 0.05231 12.249 116.98MX5 25Mazda MX-5 5

84 Gu d o  d H̓o n t 2:11.727 5 0.65832 12.907 116.40MX5 26Mazda MX-5 5

52 Wim Blom 2:12.301 4 0.57433 13.481 115.89MX5 27Mazda MX-5 5

211 Marijn van Marwijk 2:12.416 5 0.11534 13.596 115.79SI 7Alfa Giulia 5

33 Jimmy Senf 2:13.341 4 0.92535 14.521 114.99MX5 28Mazda MX-5 4

216 Bart Jansen 2:13.389 5 0.04836 14.570 114.95SI 8Alfa Rome Guilietta 5

40 Rik Vonk 2:14.141 5 0.75137 15.321 114.30MX5 29Mazda MX-5 5

99 Eliene van de Plank 2:14.455 5 0.31438 15.635 114.03MX5 30Mazda MX-5 5

85 Edward v. d. Water 2:15.171 3 0.71639 16.352 113.43MX5 31Mazda MX-5 4

72 Marcel van Aalten 2:17.125 5 1.95340 18.305 111.81MX5 32Mazda MX-5 5

Not Qualif ied

73 Raf Lemmens 2:05.482 5DSQ 122.19MX5Mazda MX-5 6

#19 achteraan in groep - inhalen code rood
#80, #85, #129, #216 +5 posities - Fout code rood procedure
Technisch niet conform: #73 - uitsluiting

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:58.819  in lap  5  by  nbr. 129 : Robin Steutel (Alf a GT bert.)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV - The Netherlands

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  1

Wedstrijdleider

Paul Beck

Tijdwaarnemer

Alexander van der Griend

www.getraceresults.com


Mazda MX-5 / Squadra Italia

Zandvoort GP - 4259mtr.
8 October 2023

Revision 1 - Result per Class Race 1

DNRT ZomeravondCompetitie Auto's - 2023-10-08
DNRT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Mazda MX-5
 

67 Frenk Vollebregt1 -- 10 laps --Mazda MX-5 21:24.529 2:04.203 5

79 Arno Bultman 0.3792 0.379Mazda MX-5 21:24.908 2:04.043 6

65 Sam Jongejan 0.3213 0.700Mazda MX-5 21:25.229 2:04.054 6

77 Tim Martens 4.6684 5.368Mazda MX-5 21:29.897 2:04.577 5

45 Sven-Olaf Homann 1.5025 6.870Mazda MX-5 21:31.399 2:04.086 4

12 Niels de Zaaijer 0.1716 7.041Mazda MX-5 21:31.570 2:04.089 4

44 Yannick Rehorst 7.8657 14.906Mazda MX-5 21:39.435 2:04.711 4

4 Teun van Dam 1.8038 16.709Mazda MX-5 21:41.238 2:05.032 2

78 Sander Borst 0.5169 17.225Mazda MX-5 21:41.754 2:05.319 4

97 Alexander Kryuchkov 8.45610 25.681Mazda MX-5 21:50.210 2:04.642 6

74 Randy Rekelhof 1.00211 26.683Mazda MX-5 21:51.212 2:05.521 4

25 Bente Boer 0.12412 26.807Mazda MX-5 21:51.336 2:05.541 7

9 Daan Eijsten 1.35113 28.158Mazda MX-5 21:52.687 2:06.179 6

22 Julian Siemerink 9.15214 37.310Mazda MX-5 22:01.839 2:05.882 4

24 Rob Plugers 2.48715 39.797Mazda MX-5 22:04.326 2:07.578 7

48 Dick van Rij 3.54316 43.340Mazda MX-5 22:07.869 2:06.766 10

89 Michiel Franken17 -- 9 laps --Mazda MX-5 20:04.756 2:07.834 9

16 Pieter Huijbregts 0.61318 0.613Mazda MX-5 20:05.369 2:07.919 5

19 Mats de Veij 0.28519 0.898Mazda MX-5 20:05.654 2:07.417 6

11 Jeroen v. d. Oever 4.01420 4.912Mazda MX-5 20:09.668 2:08.080 6

54 Koen van Dulmen 13.29221 18.204Mazda MX-5 20:22.960 2:10.389 6

52 Wim Blom 3.83722 22.041Mazda MX-5 20:26.797 2:10.589 7

27 Elogio Trinidad 6.88823 28.929Mazda MX-5 20:33.685 2:10.941 7

75 Kick Martens 1.95524 30.884Mazda MX-5 20:35.640 2:10.275 7

99 Eliene van de Plank 8.79425 39.678Mazda MX-5 20:44.434 2:11.204 6

85 Edward v. d. Water 3.36226 43.040Mazda MX-5 20:47.796 2:12.105 4

72 Marcel van Aalten 0.12727 43.167Mazda MX-5 20:47.923 2:12.510 9

33 Jimmy Senf 1.49428 44.661Mazda MX-5 20:49.417 2:12.408 2

80 Alex Schuttert 0.20729 44.868Mazda MX-5 20:49.624 2:08.847 6

40 Rik Vonk 0.05230 44.920Mazda MX-5 20:49.676 2:12.566 7

84 Gu d o  d H̓o n t31 -- 8 laps --Mazda MX-5 18:18.836 2:07.449 5

14 Joris Klaasen32 Mazda MX-5
Not Classif ied                    

73 Raf LemmensDSQ -- 10 laps --Mazda MX-5 21:25.596 2:04.091 6

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:57.826  in lap  5  by  nbr. 129 : Robin Steutel (Alf a GT bert.)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV - The Netherlands

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  2

Wedstrijdleider

Paul Beck

Tijdwaarnemer

Alexander van der Griend
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Mazda MX-5 / Squadra Italia

Zandvoort GP - 4259mtr.
8 October 2023

Revision 1 - Result per Class Race 1

DNRT ZomeravondCompetitie Auto's - 2023-10-08
DNRT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Squadra Italia
 

129 Robin Steutel1 -- 10 laps --Alfa GT bert. 20:04.505 1:57.826 5

132 Rowen Sibering 8.5022 8.502Alfa 147 20:13.007 1:59.083 7

130 Jan Willem Sibering 21.8433 30.346Alfa 20:34.851 2:00.205 3

1 Jan van Marwijk 39.8004 1:10.146Alfa Giulia 21:14.651 2:05.775 7

111 Iede – Rutger Velde 28.3165 1:38.462Alfa 75 21:42.967 2:08.070 6

216 Bart Jansen6 -- 9 laps --Alfa Rome Guilietta 20:28.650 2:12.392 2

211 Marijn van Marwijk7 -- 5 laps --Alfa Giulia 15:26.331 2:04.847 2

146 Pieter Verheij8 -- 3 laps --Alfa 75 7:01.294 2:06.959 2

#132 +5 seconden - Vermijdbaar contact
Technisch niet conform: #73 - uitsluiting
 

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:57.826  in lap  5  by  nbr. 129 : Robin Steutel (Alf a GT bert.)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV - The Netherlands

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 2 of  2

Wedstrijdleider

Paul Beck

Tijdwaarnemer

Alexander van der Griend

www.getraceresults.com


Mazda MX-5 / Squadra Italia
Zandvoort GP - 4259mtr.

8 October 2023
Revision 1 - Result Race 1

DNRT ZomeravondCompetitie Auto's - 2023-10-08
DNRT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name GapCls PICCar Total tim e
Avg.

Speed

 

129 Robin Steutel1 -- 10 laps --SI 1Alfa GT bert. 20:04.505 1:57.826 5 127.29
132 Rowen Sibering2 8.502SI 2Alfa 147 20:13.007 1:59.083 7 126.39
130 Jan Willem Sibering3 30.346SI 3Alfa 20:34.851 2:00.205 3 124.16
1 Jan van Marwijk4 1:10.146SI 4Alfa Giulia 21:14.651 2:05.775 7 120.28
67 Frenk Vollebregt5 1:20.024MX5 1Mazda MX-5 21:24.529 2:04.203 5 119.36
79 Arno Bultman6 1:20.403MX5 2Mazda MX-5 21:24.908 2:04.043 6 119.32
65 Sam Jongejan7 1:20.724MX5 3Mazda MX-5 21:25.229 2:04.054 6 119.29
77 Tim Martens8 1:25.392MX5 4Mazda MX-5 21:29.897 2:04.577 5 118.86
45 Sven-Olaf Homann9 1:26.894MX5 5Mazda MX-5 21:31.399 2:04.086 4 118.72
12 Niels de Zaaijer10 1:27.065MX5 6Mazda MX-5 21:31.570 2:04.089 4 118.71
44 Yannick Rehorst11 1:34.930MX5 7Mazda MX-5 21:39.435 2:04.711 4 117.99
4 Teun van Dam12 1:36.733MX5 8Mazda MX-5 21:41.238 2:05.032 2 117.82
78 Sander Borst13 1:37.249MX5 9Mazda MX-5 21:41.754 2:05.319 4 117.78
111 Iede – Rutger Velde14 1:38.462SI 5Alfa 75 21:42.967 2:08.070 6 117.67
97 Alexander Kryuchkov15 1:45.705MX5 10Mazda MX-5 21:50.210 2:04.642 6 117.02
74 Randy Rekelhof16 1:46.707MX5 11Mazda MX-5 21:51.212 2:05.521 4 116.93
25 Bente Boer17 1:46.831MX5 12Mazda MX-5 21:51.336 2:05.541 7 116.92
9 Daan Eijsten18 1:48.182MX5 13Mazda MX-5 21:52.687 2:06.179 6 116.80
22 Julian Siemerink19 1:57.334MX5 14Mazda MX-5 22:01.839 2:05.882 4 115.99
24 Rob Plugers20 1:59.821MX5 15Mazda MX-5 22:04.326 2:07.578 7 115.77
48 Dick van Rij21 2:03.364MX5 16Mazda MX-5 22:07.869 2:06.766 10 115.46
89 Michiel Franken22 -- 9 laps --MX5 17Mazda MX-5 20:04.756 2:07.834 9 114.53
16 Pieter Huijbregts23 0.613MX5 18Mazda MX-5 20:05.369 2:07.919 5 114.48
19 Mats de Veij24 0.898MX5 19Mazda MX-5 20:05.654 2:07.417 6 114.45
11 Jeroen v. d. Oever25 4.912MX5 20Mazda MX-5 20:09.668 2:08.080 6 114.07
54 Koen van Dulmen26 18.204MX5 21Mazda MX-5 20:22.960 2:10.389 6 112.83
52 Wim Blom27 22.041MX5 22Mazda MX-5 20:26.797 2:10.589 7 112.48
216 Bart Jansen28 23.894SI 6Alfa Rome Guilietta 20:28.650 2:12.392 2 112.31
27 Elogio Trinidad29 28.929MX5 23Mazda MX-5 20:33.685 2:10.941 7 111.85
75 Kick Martens30 30.884MX5 24Mazda MX-5 20:35.640 2:10.275 7 111.67
99 Eliene van de Plank31 39.678MX5 25Mazda MX-5 20:44.434 2:11.204 6 110.88
85 Edward v. d. Water32 43.040MX5 26Mazda MX-5 20:47.796 2:12.105 4 110.58
72 Marcel van Aalten33 43.167MX5 27Mazda MX-5 20:47.923 2:12.510 9 110.57
33 Jimmy Senf34 44.661MX5 28Mazda MX-5 20:49.417 2:12.408 2 110.44
80 Alex Schuttert35 44.868MX5 29Mazda MX-5 20:49.624 2:08.847 6 110.42
40 Rik Vonk36 44.920MX5 30Mazda MX-5 20:49.676 2:12.566 7 110.42
84 Gu d o  d H̓o n t37 -- 8 laps --MX5 31Mazda MX-5 18:18.836 2:07.449 5 111.62
211 Marijn van Marwijk38 -- 5 laps --SI 7Alfa Giulia 15:26.331 2:04.847 2 82.75
146 Pieter Verheij39 -- 3 laps --SI 8Alfa 75 7:01.294 2:06.959 2 109.18
14 Joris Klaasen40 MX5 32Mazda MX-5

Not Classif ied                    

73 Raf LemmensDSQ -- 10 laps --MX5 33Mazda MX-5 21:25.596 2:04.091 6 119.26

#132 +5 seconden - Vermijdbaar contact
Technisch niet conform: #73 - uitsluiting
 

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:57.826  in lap  5  by  nbr. 129 : Robin Steutel (Alf a GT bert.)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV - The Netherlands

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  1

Wedstrijdleider

Paul Beck

Tijdwaarnemer

Alexander van der Griend

www.getraceresults.com


Mazda MX-5 / Squadra Italia
Zandvoort GP - 4259mtr.

8 October 2023
Revision 1 - Result Race 2

DNRT ZomeravondCompetitie Auto's - 2023-10-08
DNRT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name GapCls PICCar Total tim e
Avg.

Speed

 

129 Robin Steutel1 -- 10 laps --SI 1Alfa GT bert. 20:00.859 1:58.359 4 127.67
132 Rowen Sibering2 30.426SI 2Alfa 147 20:31.285 1:59.596 9 124.52
211 Marijn van Marwijk3 33.312SI 3Alfa Giulia 20:34.171 2:00.656 8 124.23
130 Jan Willem Sibering4 33.348SI 4Alfa 20:34.207 2:00.556 9 124.22
1 Jan van Marwijk5 1:07.324SI 5Alfa Giulia 21:08.183 2:05.193 7 120.90
111 Iede – Rutger Velde6 1:14.885SI 6Alfa 75 21:15.744 2:05.787 7 120.18
67 Frenk Vollebregt7 1:48.532MX5 1Mazda MX-5 21:49.391 2:04.826 7 117.09
79 Arno Bultman8 1:48.956MX5 2Mazda MX-5 21:49.815 2:05.020 7 117.05
77 Tim Martens9 1:49.084MX5 3Mazda MX-5 21:49.943 2:04.621 7 117.04
97 Alexander Kryuchkov10 1:50.796MX5 4Mazda MX-5 21:51.655 2:04.464 6 116.89
12 Niels de Zaaijer11 1:50.831MX5 5Mazda MX-5 21:51.690 2:04.606 7 116.89
45 Sven-Olaf Homann12 1:51.210MX5 6Mazda MX-5 21:52.069 2:04.653 6 116.85
44 Yannick Rehorst13 1:52.483MX5 7Mazda MX-5 21:53.342 2:04.721 7 116.74
4 Teun van Dam14 1:58.307MX5 8Mazda MX-5 21:59.166 2:05.571 5 116.22
78 Sander Borst15 1:58.813MX5 9Mazda MX-5 21:59.672 2:05.747 3 116.18
25 Bente Boer16 1:59.175MX5 10Mazda MX-5 22:00.034 2:05.239 9 116.15
65 Sam Jongejan17 2:18.525MX5 11Mazda MX-5 22:19.384 2:05.159 7 114.47
48 Dick van Rij18 -- 9 laps --MX5 12Mazda MX-5 20:08.396 2:06.721 9 114.19
24 Rob Plugers19 0.102MX5 13Mazda MX-5 20:08.498 2:07.398 9 114.18
84 Gu d o  d H̓o n t20 0.274MX5 14Mazda MX-5 20:08.670 2:06.890 7 114.16
9 Daan Eijsten21 -- 10 laps --MX5 15Mazda MX-5 21:59.936 2:05.316 4 116.16
19 Mats de Veij22 -- 9 laps --MX5 16Mazda MX-5 20:13.679 2:07.408 9 113.69
22 Julian Siemerink23 4.388MX5 17Mazda MX-5 20:18.067 2:06.392 3 113.28
14 Joris Klaasen24 9.915MX5 18Mazda MX-5 20:23.594 2:07.514 8 112.77
216 Bart Jansen25 14.737SI 7Alfa Rome Guilietta 20:28.416 2:11.759 2 112.33
54 Koen van Dulmen26 24.201MX5 19Mazda MX-5 20:37.880 2:10.346 6 111.47
16 Pieter Huijbregts27 26.232MX5 20Mazda MX-5 20:39.911 2:07.337 7 111.29
80 Alex Schuttert28 26.261MX5 21Mazda MX-5 20:39.940 2:08.889 7 111.28
11 Jeroen v. d. Oever29 26.376MX5 22Mazda MX-5 20:40.055 2:08.293 6 111.27
52 Wim Blom30 28.298MX5 23Mazda MX-5 20:41.977 2:10.540 4 111.10
75 Kick Martens31 37.804MX5 24Mazda MX-5 20:51.483 2:10.209 6 110.26
89 Michiel Franken32 -- 9 laps --MX5 25Mazda MX-5 20:12.908 2:07.304 4 113.76
99 Eliene van de Plank33 39.672MX5 26Mazda MX-5 20:53.351 2:09.968 7 110.09
33 Jimmy Senf34 47.705MX5 27Mazda MX-5 21:01.384 2:09.960 8 109.39
85 Edward v. d. Water35 54.977MX5 28Mazda MX-5 21:08.656 2:12.960 4 108.76
27 Elogio Trinidad36 1:04.733MX5 29Mazda MX-5 21:18.412 2:12.521 5 107.93
40 Rik Vonk37 1:09.166MX5 30Mazda MX-5 21:22.845 2:12.291 5 107.56
72 Marcel van Aalten38 1:20.521MX5 31Mazda MX-5 21:34.200 2:14.801 4 106.62
74 Randy Rekelhof39 -- 8 laps --MX5 32Mazda MX-5 18:01.439 2:05.484 5 113.42

Not Classif ied                    

73 Raf LemmensDSQ -- 10 laps --MX5 33Mazda MX-5 21:50.014 2:04.326 5 117.03

#22 +10 seconden - Vermijdbaar contact
#65 +30 seconden - Rijdgedrag
#89 10 plaatsen terug - Technisch niet conform: te licht          #9 5 plaatsen terug - Technisch niet conform: te licht
Technisch niet conform: #73 - uitsluiting

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:58.359  in lap  4  by  nbr. 129 : Robin Steutel (Alf a GT bert.)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV - The Netherlands

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  1
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Paul Beck
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Alexander van der Griend
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Mazda MX-5 / Squadra Italia

Zandvoort GP - 4259mtr.
8 October 2023

Revision 1 - Result per Class Race 2

DNRT ZomeravondCompetitie Auto's - 2023-10-08
DNRT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Mazda MX-5
 

67 Frenk Vollebregt1 -- 10 laps --Mazda MX-5 21:49.391 2:04.826 7

79 Arno Bultman 0.4242 0.424Mazda MX-5 21:49.815 2:05.020 7

77 Tim Martens 0.1283 0.552Mazda MX-5 21:49.943 2:04.621 7

97 Alexander Kryuchkov 1.7124 2.264Mazda MX-5 21:51.655 2:04.464 6

12 Niels de Zaaijer 0.0355 2.299Mazda MX-5 21:51.690 2:04.606 7

45 Sven-Olaf Homann 0.3796 2.678Mazda MX-5 21:52.069 2:04.653 6

44 Yannick Rehorst 1.2737 3.951Mazda MX-5 21:53.342 2:04.721 7

4 Teun van Dam 5.8248 9.775Mazda MX-5 21:59.166 2:05.571 5

78 Sander Borst 0.5069 10.281Mazda MX-5 21:59.672 2:05.747 3

25 Bente Boer 0.36210 10.643Mazda MX-5 22:00.034 2:05.239 9

65 Sam Jongejan 19.35011 29.993Mazda MX-5 22:19.384 2:05.159 7

48 Dick van Rij12 -- 9 laps --Mazda MX-5 20:08.396 2:06.721 9

24 Rob Plugers 0.10213 0.102Mazda MX-5 20:08.498 2:07.398 9

84 Gu d o  d H̓o n t 0.17214 0.274Mazda MX-5 20:08.670 2:06.890 7

9 Daan Eijsten15 -- 10 laps --Mazda MX-5 21:59.936 2:05.316 4

19 Mats de Veij16 -- 9 laps --Mazda MX-5 20:13.679 2:07.408 9

22 Julian Siemerink 4.38817 4.388Mazda MX-5 20:18.067 2:06.392 3

14 Joris Klaasen 5.52618 9.915Mazda MX-5 20:23.594 2:07.514 8

54 Koen van Dulmen 14.28619 24.201Mazda MX-5 20:37.880 2:10.346 6

16 Pieter Huijbregts 2.03120 26.232Mazda MX-5 20:39.911 2:07.337 7

80 Alex Schuttert 0.02921 26.261Mazda MX-5 20:39.940 2:08.889 7

11 Jeroen v. d. Oever 0.11522 26.376Mazda MX-5 20:40.055 2:08.293 6

52 Wim Blom 1.92223 28.298Mazda MX-5 20:41.977 2:10.540 4

75 Kick Martens 9.50624 37.804Mazda MX-5 20:51.483 2:10.209 6

89 Michiel Franken25 -- 9 laps --Mazda MX-5 20:12.908 2:07.304 4

99 Eliene van de Plank 40.44226 39.672Mazda MX-5 20:53.351 2:09.968 7

33 Jimmy Senf 8.03327 47.705Mazda MX-5 21:01.384 2:09.960 8

85 Edward v. d. Water 7.27228 54.977Mazda MX-5 21:08.656 2:12.960 4

27 Elogio Trinidad 9.75629 1:04.733Mazda MX-5 21:18.412 2:12.521 5

40 Rik Vonk 4.43330 1:09.166Mazda MX-5 21:22.845 2:12.291 5

72 Marcel van Aalten 11.35531 1:20.521Mazda MX-5 21:34.200 2:14.801 4

74 Randy Rekelhof32 -- 8 laps --Mazda MX-5 18:01.439 2:05.484 5

Not Classif ied                    

73 Raf LemmensDSQ -- 10 laps --Mazda MX-5 21:50.014 2:04.326 5

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:58.359  in lap  4  by  nbr. 129 : Robin Steutel (Alf a GT bert.)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV - The Netherlands

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  2
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Mazda MX-5 / Squadra Italia

Zandvoort GP - 4259mtr.
8 October 2023

Revision 1 - Result per Class Race 2

DNRT ZomeravondCompetitie Auto's - 2023-10-08
DNRT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Squadra Italia
 

129 Robin Steutel1 -- 10 laps --Alfa GT bert. 20:00.859 1:58.359 4

132 Rowen Sibering 30.4262 30.426Alfa 147 20:31.285 1:59.596 9

211 Marijn van Marwijk 2.8863 33.312Alfa Giulia 20:34.171 2:00.656 8

130 Jan Willem Sibering 0.0364 33.348Alfa 20:34.207 2:00.556 9

1 Jan van Marwijk 33.9765 1:07.324Alfa Giulia 21:08.183 2:05.193 7

111 Iede – Rutger Velde 7.5616 1:14.885Alfa 75 21:15.744 2:05.787 7

216 Bart Jansen7 -- 9 laps --Alfa Rome Guilietta 20:28.416 2:11.759 2

#22 +10 seconden - Vermijdbaar contact
#65 +30 seconden - Rijdgedrag
#89 10 plaatsen terug - Technisch niet conform: te licht          #9 5 plaatsen terug - Technisch niet conform: te licht
Technisch niet conform: #73 - uitsluiting

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:58.359  in lap  4  by  nbr. 129 : Robin Steutel (Alf a GT bert.)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV - The Netherlands

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 2 of  2
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Mazda MX-5 / Squadra Italia

Zandvoort GP - 4259mtr.
8 October 2023

Revision 1 - Result per Class Race 3

DNRT ZomeravondCompetitie Auto's - 2023-10-08
DNRT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Squadra Italia
 

129 Robin Steutel1 -- 10 laps --Alfa GT bert. 20:24.504 2:00.480 4

211 Marijn van Marwijk 0.8342 0.834Alfa Giulia 20:25.338 2:00.661 8

130 Jan Willem Sibering 0.7143 1.548Alfa 20:26.052 2:00.503 2

1 Jan van Marwijk 50.6214 52.169Alfa Giulia 21:16.673 2:05.841 10

111 Iede – Rutger Velde 3.4605 55.629Alfa 75 21:20.133 2:04.775 10

216 Bart Jansen6 -- 6 laps --Alfa Rome Guilietta 21:34.618 2:12.375 6

132 Rowen Sibering7 -- 4 laps --Alfa 147 8:06.724 1:59.461 3

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:59.461  in lap  3  by  nbr. 132 : Rowen Sibering (Alf a 147)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV - The Netherlands

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  2
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Paul Beck
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Alexander van der Griend
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Mazda MX-5 / Squadra Italia

Zandvoort GP - 4259mtr.
8 October 2023

Revision 1 - Result per Class Race 3

DNRT ZomeravondCompetitie Auto's - 2023-10-08
DNRT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name DiffGapCar Total time

Mazda MX-5
 

65 Sam Jongejan1 -- 10 laps --Mazda MX-5 21:51.960 2:04.778 2

67 Frenk Vollebregt 1.3122 1.312Mazda MX-5 21:53.272 2:05.682 8

79 Arno Bultman 0.0203 1.332Mazda MX-5 21:53.292 2:05.425 9

12 Niels de Zaaijer 0.4104 1.742Mazda MX-5 21:53.702 2:05.371 2

44 Yannick Rehorst 1.7835 3.525Mazda MX-5 21:55.485 2:05.416 3

97 Alexander Kryuchkov 0.8776 4.402Mazda MX-5 21:56.362 2:05.521 2

78 Sander Borst 0.8187 5.220Mazda MX-5 21:57.180 2:05.611 3

4 Teun van Dam 0.9758 6.195Mazda MX-5 21:58.155 2:05.756 3

9 Daan Eijsten 0.1219 6.316Mazda MX-5 21:58.276 2:05.716 5

48 Dick van Rij 0.44510 6.761Mazda MX-5 21:58.721 2:06.363 3

45 Sven-Olaf Homann 2.95711 9.718Mazda MX-5 22:01.678 2:05.655 2

84 Gu d o  d H̓o n t 0.56012 10.279Mazda MX-5 22:02.239 2:06.309 5

74 Randy Rekelhof 4.09213 14.371Mazda MX-5 22:06.331 2:05.185 8

25 Bente Boer 0.14014 14.511Mazda MX-5 22:06.471 2:05.585 8

19 Mats de Veij 0.37015 14.881Mazda MX-5 22:06.841 2:06.717 8

22 Julian Siemerink 5.46416 20.345Mazda MX-5 22:12.305 2:06.073 10

24 Rob Plugers 2.28017 22.626Mazda MX-5 22:14.586 2:07.167 7

89 Michiel Franken 7.31118 29.937Mazda MX-5 22:21.897 2:06.966 9

16 Pieter Huijbregts 5.37019 35.307Mazda MX-5 22:27.267 2:07.017 8

80 Alex Schuttert 0.25920 35.566Mazda MX-5 22:27.526 2:08.376 8

11 Jeroen v. d. Oever 4.61621 40.182Mazda MX-5 22:32.142 2:08.425 9

14 Joris Klaasen22 -- 9 laps --Mazda MX-5 20:16.778 2:05.861 8

54 Koen van Dulmen 9.24023 9.240Mazda MX-5 20:26.018 2:09.115 8

75 Kick Martens 4.69024 13.930Mazda MX-5 20:30.708 2:09.253 4

52 Wim Blom 1.60225 15.532Mazda MX-5 20:32.310 2:09.384 7

33 Jimmy Senf 2.81926 18.351Mazda MX-5 20:35.129 2:10.198 7

85 Edward v. d. Water 11.71927 30.070Mazda MX-5 20:46.848 2:10.978 3

27 Elogio Trinidad 6.99328 37.063Mazda MX-5 20:53.841 2:11.923 9

40 Rik Vonk 0.08529 37.148Mazda MX-5 20:53.926 2:10.883 8

72 Marcel van Aalten 28.74130 1:05.889Mazda MX-5 21:22.667 2:14.445 6

77 Tim Martens31 -- 4 laps --Mazda MX-5 9:12.239 2:05.947 4

Not Classif ied                    

73 Raf LemmensDSQ -- 10 laps --Mazda MX-5 21:54.918 2:05.306 10

#22 +10 - Vermijdbaar contact
#45 +5 - Vermijdbaar contact
Technisch niet conform: #73 - uitsluiting

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:59.461  in lap  3  by  nbr. 132 : Rowen Sibering (Alf a 147)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV - The Netherlands

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 2 of  2
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Tijdwaarnemer
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www.getraceresults.com


Mazda MX-5 / Squadra Italia
Zandvoort GP - 4259mtr.

8 October 2023
Revision 1 - Result Race 3

DNRT ZomeravondCompetitie Auto's - 2023-10-08
DNRT

Fastest InPos Nbr Name GapCls PICCar Total tim e
Avg.

Speed

 

129 Robin Steutel1 -- 10 laps --SI 1Alfa GT bert. 20:24.504 2:00.480 4 125.21
211 Marijn van Marwijk2 0.834SI 2Alfa Giulia 20:25.338 2:00.661 8 125.12
130 Jan Willem Sibering3 1.548SI 3Alfa 20:26.052 2:00.503 2 125.05
1 Jan van Marwijk4 52.169SI 4Alfa Giulia 21:16.673 2:05.841 10 120.09
111 Iede – Rutger Velde5 55.629SI 5Alfa 75 21:20.133 2:04.775 10 119.77
65 Sam Jongejan6 1:27.456MX5 1Mazda MX-5 21:51.960 2:04.778 2 116.86
67 Frenk Vollebregt7 1:28.768MX5 2Mazda MX-5 21:53.272 2:05.682 8 116.74
79 Arno Bultman8 1:28.788MX5 3Mazda MX-5 21:53.292 2:05.425 9 116.74
12 Niels de Zaaijer9 1:29.198MX5 4Mazda MX-5 21:53.702 2:05.371 2 116.71
44 Yannick Rehorst10 1:30.981MX5 5Mazda MX-5 21:55.485 2:05.416 3 116.55
97 Alexander Kryuchkov11 1:31.858MX5 6Mazda MX-5 21:56.362 2:05.521 2 116.47
78 Sander Borst12 1:32.676MX5 7Mazda MX-5 21:57.180 2:05.611 3 116.40
4 Teun van Dam13 1:33.651MX5 8Mazda MX-5 21:58.155 2:05.756 3 116.31
9 Daan Eijsten14 1:33.772MX5 9Mazda MX-5 21:58.276 2:05.716 5 116.30
48 Dick van Rij15 1:34.217MX5 10Mazda MX-5 21:58.721 2:06.363 3 116.26
45 Sven-Olaf Homann16 1:37.174MX5 11Mazda MX-5 22:01.678 2:05.655 2 116.00
84 Gu d o  d H̓o n t17 1:37.735MX5 12Mazda MX-5 22:02.239 2:06.309 5 115.95
74 Randy Rekelhof18 1:41.827MX5 13Mazda MX-5 22:06.331 2:05.185 8 115.60
25 Bente Boer19 1:41.967MX5 14Mazda MX-5 22:06.471 2:05.585 8 115.58
19 Mats de Veij20 1:42.337MX5 15Mazda MX-5 22:06.841 2:06.717 8 115.55
22 Julian Siemerink21 1:47.801MX5 16Mazda MX-5 22:12.305 2:06.073 10 115.08
24 Rob Plugers22 1:50.082MX5 17Mazda MX-5 22:14.586 2:07.167 7 114.88
89 Michiel Franken23 1:57.393MX5 18Mazda MX-5 22:21.897 2:06.966 9 114.25
16 Pieter Huijbregts24 2:02.763MX5 19Mazda MX-5 22:27.267 2:07.017 8 113.80
80 Alex Schuttert25 2:03.022MX5 20Mazda MX-5 22:27.526 2:08.376 8 113.78
11 Jeroen v. d. Oever26 2:07.638MX5 21Mazda MX-5 22:32.142 2:08.425 9 113.39
14 Joris Klaasen27 -- 9 laps --MX5 22Mazda MX-5 20:16.778 2:05.861 8 113.40
54 Koen van Dulmen28 9.240MX5 23Mazda MX-5 20:26.018 2:09.115 8 112.55
75 Kick Martens29 13.930MX5 24Mazda MX-5 20:30.708 2:09.253 4 112.12
52 Wim Blom30 15.532MX5 25Mazda MX-5 20:32.310 2:09.384 7 111.97
33 Jimmy Senf31 18.351MX5 26Mazda MX-5 20:35.129 2:10.198 7 111.72
85 Edward v. d. Water32 30.070MX5 27Mazda MX-5 20:46.848 2:10.978 3 110.67
27 Elogio Trinidad33 37.063MX5 28Mazda MX-5 20:53.841 2:11.923 9 110.05
40 Rik Vonk34 37.148MX5 29Mazda MX-5 20:53.926 2:10.883 8 110.04
72 Marcel van Aalten35 1:05.889MX5 30Mazda MX-5 21:22.667 2:14.445 6 107.58
216 Bart Jansen36 -- 6 laps --SI 6Alfa Rome Guilietta 21:34.618 2:12.375 6 71.05
132 Rowen Sibering37 -- 4 laps --SI 7Alfa 147 8:06.724 1:59.461 3 126.00
77 Tim Martens38 1:05.515MX5 31Mazda MX-5 9:12.239 2:05.947 4 111.05

Not Classif ied                    

73 Raf LemmensDSQ -- 10 laps --MX5 33Mazda MX-5 21:54.918 2:05.306 10 116.60

#22 +10 - Vermijdbaar contact
#45 +5 - Vermijdbaar contact
Technisch niet conform: #73 - uitsluiting

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:59.461  in lap  3  by  nbr. 132 : Rowen Sibering (Alf a 147)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  Time Serv ice BV - The Netherlands

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meetingPage 1 of  1
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